iSENS HES
A2B Switch
• Positive break limit switch
• IFA (Institute for Occupational Safety and Health)
certified final limit switch
• Completely sealed electrical functional part
• Excellent protection against harmful environmental
influences

www.wika-mc.com by us in the respective case. Version 000 CALT
Item Overview
Order code Item name
512002 A2B-switch 0011, BG cert. no. 964031
512003 A2B-switch 0012, BG cert. no. 964031
512004 A2B switch 0013, BG cert. No. 964031
512005 A2B switch 0014, BG cert. No. 964031
512007 A2B switch 0016, BG cert. No. 964031
512008 A2B switch 0017, BG cert. No. 964031
528736 anti-two-block switch 002/HES 0018
529661 HES 0022, 2p, with AMP connector, RATB
534080 A2B switch 0023, BG cert. No. 964031
536249 A2B-switch 0024, IFA cert. no. 1104028,
512840 iSENS HES  002/0025-00/01-05P/STI-10K/1K
608993 iSENS HES  002/0026-00/01-05P/STI-R02-4k
83900355 iSENS HES 002/0027-00/01-03P/STI-R12-IA
83900358 iSENS HES 002/0028-00/01-02P/STI-R14-IA
83900362 iSENS HES 002/0029-00/01-02P/STI-R14-IA
608616 iSENS HES  002/0300-00/01-03P Bu -HID BG
608617 iSENS HES  002/0301-00/01-03P Bu -HID BG
608618 iSENS HES  002/0302-00/01-02PSTI -R13 BG
608619 iSENS HES  002/0303-00/01-02P/BU-R13 BG
608641 iSENS HES  002/0304-00/01-02PSTI -R13 BG
608642 iSENS HES  002/0305-00/01-02PSTI -R13 BG
608649 iSENS HES  002/0310-00/01-02P/Bu -R13 BG
608650 iSENS HES  002/0311-00/01-02PSTI -R13 BG
608651 iSENS HES  002/0312-00/01-02PSTI -R13 BG
608652 iSENS HES  002/0313-00/01-02P/STI-XXX BG
608656 iSENS HES  002/0315-00/01-06P/Bu -XXX BG
608657 SENS HES  002/0316-00/01-06P/Bu -XXX BG
83901289 iSENS HES 002/0318-00/01-05P/STI-R02-4k
83901482 iSENS A2B 002/0319-00/01-03P/STI-R02 IA
83901536 iSENS A2B 002/0320-00/01-03P/STI-R01 IA